ICA-HM227W
The PLANET ICA-HM227W -- 3 Mega-Pixel IR IP camera delivers high
quality image at maximum 2048 x 1536 resolutions. It provides the full
Pan / Tilt function and 10X digital zoom features for a larger room of
monitoring. It is perfect for remote and discreet monitoring of indoor areas
such as stores, banks, hotels, office lobbies, and warehouses.
Multi Profiles Streaming
The Multi-Profile Streaming function supported enables the ICA-HM227W

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
ICA-HM227W 3 Mega-Pixel Wireless IR PT IP Camera
 C-ICA-HM227W
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw06-10
RELATED Products
ICA-HM220W 802.11n Mega-Pixel CMOS PT IP Camera
ICA-HM127 3 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP CAM
ICA-HM317 3 Mega-Pixel 25M IR Outdoor Bullet PoE IP Camera
NVr-401 4-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVr-810 8-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVr-1610 16-Ch Network Video Recorder
NVr-3210 32-Ch Network Video Recorder